VODKA & GIN 50ml
Gordon’s £4.90
Pink Beefeater £6.00
Bombay Sapphire £5.30
Tanqueray 10 £8.50
Smirnoff Red £4.90
Absolut £5.90
Belvedere £9.50
Grey Goose £9.00
BEERS DRAUGHT 7 pint pint
Guinness P19 [£2.80 £5.00
Coors Light P18 [2.60 [4.70
Carling P18 [f2.60 [4.70
Cobra P18 270 £4.90
Malabar P20 £290 £5.30
4 pint pitcher = P

BEERBOTTLES 330mli
Corona £4.20
Beck’s £4.20
Budweiser £4.20
Peroni £4.20
London Pride £4.40
Smirnott Ice £4.00
Magner’s £5.00
RUM & COGNAC 50mli
Bacardi £4.90
Captain Morgan’s £5.90
Lamb’s Navy £6.30
Cachaca £4.90
Courvasier V.S.O.P £8.90
Courvasier V.S. £6.90
Remy Martin V.S.O.P £9.50

LIQUEURS

Amaretto

Bailey’s

Tia Maria

Malibu

Cointreau
Jagermeister
Southern Comfort
Drambuie
Archet’s Peach
Sambuca Luxardo
Midori

WHISKY

Chivas Regal 12 year
Glenmorangie 10 year
Glenfiddich 12 year
Johnnie Walker Gold
Oban 14 year
Macallan Gold

Jim Beam

Johnnie Walker Black
Jameson’s

Jack Daniels

J&B Rare

Famous Grouse

50ml

£6.00
£5.50
£5.50
15.50
£6.50
£4.90
5.50
£5.50
15.50
15.50
5.50

50mli

£7.50
£8.00
£7.90
£9.50
£10.50
£9.50
£4.90
£6.90
£6.70
£6.70
£5.50
£4.90

RED WINE bottle
Cabernet Sauvignon £26.00
Chile 2014

Pinot Noir £28.00
Chile 2014

Malbec £32.00
Argentina 2015

FH Castrijo Rioja £35.00
Spain 2012

WHITE WINE bottle

Sauvignon Blanc Seven Sisters /28.00

ROSE WINE

175/250ml
Zinfandel — £6.00/£7.50
USA 2017

WHITE WINE BY GLASS

175/250ml
Chardonnay  £7.00//8.50
The Old Press AU 2016

Sauvignon Blanc Alto Bajo
Chile 2018 £6.00/ £7.50 [22.00

South Africa 2013 HOT BEVERAGES
Pinot Grigio Statua £30.00 Espresso
Italy 2017 Ametricano
CHAMPAGNE & Ejﬁle’u“mo
SPARKLING WINE Hot Chocolate
Laurent-Perrier £65.00
Moet & Chandon £55.00 SOFT DRINKS
175ml bottle ]20 250ml
Prosecco £8.00  £40.00 Red Bull 250ml
Spatkling/Stll  Water 750ml
RED WINE BY GLASS Sparkling/Still  Water 330ml
175/250ml bottle TFruit Juice 250ml
Shiraz £7.00/£8.50  £24.00 Coke 200ml
The Old Press AU 2017 Diet Coke 200ml
Metlot Lemonade 125ml
Alto Bajo £6.00/£7.50 £22.00 Tonic 125ml
Chile 2018 Soda Water 125ml
Ginger Ale 125ml

bottle
£22.00

bottle
£24.00

[3.75
[3.75
[3.75
[3.75
[3.75

£3.50
£3.50
14.50
12.50
£3.50
[3.25
[3.25
11.80
11.80
£1.80
11.80



